LIMOUSIN

Impact:is:s

CANADIAN JUNIOR LIMOUSIN IMPACT CONFORMATION
Sunday, August 18, 2024 9:00 AM
Judges Jamie & Ellen Blenkiron

MARKET ANIMAL

Show # Exhibitor Tattoo Weights AnimalName Birth Date Sire Dam
190 Kyler VanEsse 1145lbs LINDA
172 Crawford Patterson ~ XPC 335L 1285lbs PINCH HILL KING BOB THE SECOND 21/02/2023 ANCHOR B JACK DANIELS 1J  PINCH HILL FANTASY 824F
197 Owen Zwambag ZWS 20L  1400lbs BOB
159 Jocelyn Kenendy CHA2L 1305Ibs CROWN HILL LONESTAR 2L 03/01/2023 B BAR BENTLEY 8D CROWN HILL SHAMELESS 12J

CHAMPION MARKET ANIMAL
Presented by: Ron Hall Meats

RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET ANIMAL
Presented by: Farmersville Abattoir & Corad Farms

LIMOUSIN INFLUENCED HEIFER CALF

Show # Exhibitor Tattoo Registration# AnimalName Birth Date Sire Dam
165 Heidi Macfadden JYX 311M CXF4124345 MISS YOUNG 04/01/2024 YOUNGS 482J YOUNGS EVELYN JYX 311E
188 Mackenzie Thorne  JKF 92M  CXF4125096 JKF MONET 15/01/2024 BALAMORE HOLSTER 084H MELVERN MS PREDESTINED 92

CHAMPION LIMOUSIN INFLUENCED FEMALE:
Presented by: Young Limo Farms

RESERVE CHAMPION LIMOUSIN INFLUENCED FEMALE:
Presented by: Preferred Limousin

PUREBRED BULL CALF

Show # Exhibitor Tattoo Registration# AnimalName Birth Date Sire Dam
165 Heidi Macfadden JYX 484M CPM4124352 YOUNGS MACKINNON 01/01/2024 RPY PAYNES HITMAN 67J JYX 482 H
190 Kyler VanEsse MBA 1M  CPM4125257 MCCONNELL'S MR GOOD TIME 02/01/2024 COTTAGE LAKE BIG STAR MCCONNELL'S HOLA BACK GIR
200 Carson Zwambag  ZWS 13M CPM4123663 BEE ZEE POLLED MAVERICK 13M 05/01/2024 B BAR/HAWKEYE HULK 45F ET BEE ZEE POLLED ELSA 8E
133 Olivia Avery CHA 116M CPM4124089 CROWN HILL MCLAREN 116M ET 06/01/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H MISS TMF SHAMELESS
146 Margaret Darling MBT 110M CPM4125256 MBT XJG MANNY 110M ET 10/01/2024 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACKOYLE AVRIL "L" 10A
144 Clara Carey BLC 602M CPM4125293 BLCC M602 NASHVILLE 11/01/2024 BLCC J21 BIG TEASE CLARKS DAZZLING HEART ET
142 Hannah Cameron = EEY 53M CPM4123563 EEY HL MAVERICK 13/01/2024 RICHMOND GOVENOR SRD 167 GREENWOOD WISTERIA LANE ¢



189 Paul Twiss

135 Rosemary Belanger
161 Percy King

183 Abby Staples
180 Lillian Seward
141 Bianca Byers
131 Ella Arnold

196 Lucas Zwambag
163 Emily Lawrence

CHAMPION BULL CALF:

MBT 119M
BLC 700M
CFL 6M
BLC 512M
LLL 5M
BRB 2M
JKF 5M
ZWS 31M
LLL 29M

CPM4125255
CPM4125279
CPM4124887
CPM4125280
CPM4124838
CPM4125109
CPM4123686
CPM4123863
CPM4124842

Presented by: Hollee Limousin & Beef Farmers of Durham

RESERVE BULL CALF:

Presented by: Hollee Limousin & Beef Farmers of Durham

THIRD OVERALL BULL CALF:

Presented by: Hollee Limousin & Beef Farmers of Durham

PUREBRED HEIFER CALF
HEIFER CALF- HEAT 1

Show # Exhibitor
156 Jaelyn Homer

197 Owen Zwambag
194 Connor Young
149 Vivian De La Cruz
159 Jocelyn Kennedy
148 Nathan Dawe
169 Lauryn Munroe
137 Josie Belanger
HEIFER CALF- HEAT 2
183 Abby Staples
133 Olivia Avery
198 Lexi Zwambag
168 Alexis Mitchell
161 Percy King
158 Blakely Homer
170 Ella Noonan

Tattoo
XPC 401M

ZWS 2M
JYX 132M
OPAL 2M
CHA 148M
CHA 5M
CFL 2M
BLC 311M

BLC 360M
CHA 102M
ZWS 15M
CHA 103M
CFL 3M
XPC 412M
DML 37M

Registration#

CPF4124423
CPF4123653
CPF4124340
CPF4124929
CPF4124086
CPF4124067
CPF4124921
CPF4125291

CPF4125285
CPF4124087
CPF4123665
CPF4124090
CPF4124885
CPF4124614
CPF4124744

MBT XJG SAM 119M ET

BLCC M700 SHAMAN

CF MR. RED 6M

BLCC M512 BIG BAD BILLY B
LAKESIDE MAFIA

MAGIC MIKE

JKF MR MILLER

BEE ZEE POLLED MADDOX 31M
LAKESIDE MAVERICK

AnimalName
PINCH HILL MYRTLE 401M

BEE ZEE POLLED MADISON 2M
YOUNGS MOLLY
OPAL MOONSTONE

CROWNHILL MISSSHAMELESS 148M ET

CROWN HILL MARTINI 5M
CF MANILLA 2M
BLCC M311 SUGAR MAMA

BLCC M360 PILLOW TALK

CROWNHILL MISSSHAMELESS 102M ET

BEE ZEE POLLED MIDNIGHT 15M

CROWNHILL MISSSHAMELESS 103M ET

CF MAPLE 3M
PINCH HILL MARLOWE 412M
DARLING MOON PIE 37M

19/01/2024 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACB-BAR/VLE SAMMY 16J ET
20/01/2024 WULFS HORTON 7358H GREENWOOD EVELYN PYN 70E
21/01/2024 WULFS SPRING LOADED 3158S RLF 753K

21/01/2024 ROYAL JESTER RBGL 103J BLCC J51 WISTERIA LANE
28/01/2024 AFTER HOURS GUNNER LAKESIDE HOLDUP

02/02/2024 GREENWOOD EASY MONEY PY HOLLIS

04/02/2024 RPY PAYNES HITMAN 67J RPY PAYNES JULIET 73J
04/02/2024 NORFOLK'S UPPER ECHELON EBEE ZEE POLLED DELICIOUS 2¢
01/04/2024 BLCC K76 MEMPHIS AFTER HOURS GRACEN

Birth Date Sire
01/01/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H

01/01/2024 B BAR BENTLEY 8D
02/01/2024 YOUNGS 482J
02/01/2024 NEW LIFE HENRY
04/01/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H MISS TMF SHAMELESS
04/01/2024 RICHMOND ZODIAC SRD 29Z CROWN HILL HONEY I'M GOOD
05/01/2024 BEE ZEE POLLED HEISENBERG GLC PEEKA BOO ET
05/01/2024 ROYAL JESTER RBGL 103J DARLING SUGAR KANE 31K

Dam
PINCH HILL FRUITLOOPS 802F E

CROWN HILL KENTUCKYWOMA
CLARKS APPLE TEA 132A
GREENWOOD PHOEBIE PYN 70

06/01/2024 BLCC K13 WAR HORSE BLCC J391 PILLOW TALK
06/01/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H MISS TMF SHAMELESS
06/01/2024 SSTO GUNS N ROSES 9408G ETTMF MISS 22A

07/01/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H MISS TMF SHAMELESS
07/01/2024 BEE ZEE POLLED HEISENBERG BEE ZEE POLLED BRIANNA 14B
07/01/2024 RICHMOND HECTOR SRD 178H WGL JAIL BAIT 18J

08/01/2024 RICHMOND WYATT SRD 48W  GREENWOOD TENDER 37K



HEIFER CALF- HEAT 3

152 Wyatt Gibbons PAP 1M CPF4124610 RANCLIFF MINNIE MOUSE
129 Taylor Annett JBA407M CPF4125084 JBA MADONNA
195 Carson Young JYX26M CPF4124360 MISS VICKIE
184 Sam Stewart GYS7M  CPF4124729 SMART POLLED MISTY
165 Heidi Macfadden JYX 234M CPF4124361 YOUNGS MARY
160 Grace King CFL 5M CPF4124886 CF MISS CRYSTAL 5M
138 Rachel Black BLK 3M CPF4123933 LOYAL LINE MISS MARVEL
144 Clara Carey BLC 224M CPF4124621 BLCC M224 LADY
147 Owen Dawe CHA11M CPF4124077 CROWN HILL MERCEDES 11M
HEIFER CALF- HEAT 4
128 Avery Annett JBA412M CPF4125085 JBA MISS MAGNOLIA
131 Ella Arnold JKF 39M  CPF4123610 JKF MIRANDA
192 Kailey Wirsta LNJ 413M CPF4124864 SPARE TIME MARIGOLD 413M
191 Zachary Weber XPC 421M CPF4124618 PINCH HILL MAREN 421M
130 Carly Arnold JKF 44M CPF4123759 JKF MAGGIE
186 Spencer Stewart GYS 11M CPF4124940 SMART POLLED MAPLE
199 Cooper Zwambag ZWS 45M CPF4123876 BEE ZEE POLLED MARSHMALLOW 45M
163 Emily Lawrence LLL 20M  CPF4124815 LAKESIDE METALIC
164 Addison Lawrence LLL25M CPF4124819 LAKESIDE MOONSHINE
CHAMPION HEIFER CALF
Presented by: MacTavish/Gibson Farms
RESERVE CHAMPION HEIFER CALF
Presented by: Grant Livestock Company
PUREBRED JUNIOR YEARLING HEIFER
Show # Exhibitor Tattoo Registration# AnimalName
187 Jaiden Stull JAS 27L  CPF4124932 REDLAWN LIGHTNING
196 Lucas Zwambag ZWS 65L CPF4119735 BEE ZEE POLLED LACEY 65L
174 Julia Pfaff HSF 223L CPF4121386 HILLSIDE CASABLANCAET
167 Sydney Martin LLL 62L CPF4120160 LAKESIDE LIL SUGAR
183 Abby Staples BLC 245L CPF4121512 BLCC L245 LIL HUSSEY
142 Hannah Cameron BLC 240L CPF4121674 BLCC L240 LIL HUSSEY
136 Sawyer Belanger BLC 241L CPF4121677 BLCC L241 LIL HUSSEY
135 Rosemary Belanger BLC 63L CPF4121814 BLCC L63 FERGIE

12/01/2024 HLC DBCC FLATLINER 05F ET

RANCLIFF KATIE

12/01/2024 GREENWOOD GRAND ENTRY 7(JBA POLLED ELLIE

13/01/2024 YOUNGS 482J

14/01/2024 RPY PAYNES RUSH 1H ET
15/01/2024 YOUNGS 482J

16/01/2024 COLE ARCHITECT 08A

MURPHY'S 26D

SMART POLLED DARLING 59D
YOUNGS 34H

KOYLE BLACK CRYSTAL 8C

17/01/2024 RICHMOND HECTOR SRD 178H LOYAL LINE FAT BOTTOM GIRL |

18/01/2024 BLCC J21 BIG TEASE

BLCC FIRST LADY 124 F

18/01/2024 GREENWOOD GRAND ENTRY 7(RLF 412G

25/01/2024 WULFS HORTON 7358H
27/01/2024 BALAMORE ENDEAVOR 701E
28/01/2024 WGL JUGGERNAT 32J
01/02/2024 HLC DBCC FLATLINER 05F ET
02/02/2024 BALAMORE HOLSTER 084H
07/02/2024 TJ KING OF HEARTS 752K

JBA JUKEBOX JUNKIE

RPY PAYNES JOANNY 39J
SPARE TIME JULIETTE 101J
PINCH HILL KAREN 230K
RPY PAYNES RAVEN 44J
SMART POLLED FANTASY

01/03/2024 BEE ZEE POLLED GANGSTER 1/BEE ZEE POLLED FA SHIZZLE 3!

05/03/2024 AFTER HOURS GUNNER
18/03/2024 BLCC K76 MEMPHIS

CROWN HILL GEMSTONE 6G
K-VIEW WHISPERING WIND

Birth Date Sire
03/04/2023 TRIPLE R 110G TRIPLE R 14D

04/04/2023 BEE ZEE POLLED JUPITER 8J BALAMORE EARLY MORNING 7(
05/04/2023 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACBALAMORE CASABLANCA 561C
20/04/2023 LAKESIDE HIGH COUNTRY AFTER HOURS GRACEN
21/09/2023 BLCC GRASS ROOTS 70G BLCC J2450 LIL HUSSEY
27/09/2023 RICHMOND GOVENOR SRD 167 BLCC GOLDEN LIL HUSSEY
28/09/2023 GREENWOOD CANADIAN IMPACBLCC TUFF LIL HUSSEY
06/10/2023 RICHMOND GOVENOR SRD 167 GREENWOOD FERGIE PYN 63H

Dam



CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING
Presented by: Lakeside Farms

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING

Presented by: Boulder Land & Cattle Co.

PUREBRED SENIOR YEARLING HEIFER
SENIOR YEARLING- HEAT 1

Show #

138
146
171
189
172
155
159
148

Exhibitor
Rachel Black

Margaret Darling
Hannah Pattemore
Paul Twiss
Crawford Patterson
Rebecca Hess
Jocelyn Kennedy
Nathan Dawe

SENIOR YEARLING- HEAT 2

130
188
173
197
167
200
185

Carly Arnold
Mackenzie Thorne
Corrigan Patterson
Owen Zwambag
Sydney Martin
Carson Zwambag
Sharlotte Stewart

SENIOR YEARLING- HEAT 3

166
128
183
182
181
153
180
187

Caden Martin
Avery Annett
Abby Staples
Naomi Southern
Wyatt Southern
Shannon Gibson
Lillian Seward
Jaiden Stull

SENIOR YEARLING- HEAT 4

134
192
141
168

Roland Belanger
Kailey Wirsta
Bianca Byers
Alexis Mitchell

Tattoo
BLK 2L

DML 118L
LNJ 301L
MBT 101L
XPC 305L
XPC 308L
UzXx 5L

CHA4L

ZWS 10L
DML 20L
XPC 319L
ZWS 14L
LLL 30L
ZCC 21L
GYS 10L

BZZ 2L
JBA 313L
BLC 391L
TAC 314L
DML 39L
EGL 05L
LLL 34L
THX 63L

BLC 715L
ZWS 34L
MHL 13L
CHA 16L

Registration#

CPF4119174
CPF4120034
CPF4118908
CPF4119850
CPF4119681
CPF4119802
CPF4118593
CPF4119660

CPF4118722
CPF4120041
CPF4119675
CPF4118726
CPF4120146
CPF4119361
CPF4119991

CPF4120479
CPF4120442
CPF4119248
CPF4120463
CPF4120441
CPF4120128
CPF4119774
CPF4121419

CPF4119242
CPF4119365
CPF4120540
CPF4119667

AnimalName
LOYAL LINE LONDON ET

DARLING LADIES NIGHT 118L
SPARE TIME LADY GODIVA 301L
MBT XJG SAMMY 101L

PINCH HILL LANDRY 305L
PINCH HILL LINDA 308L

B-BAR /VLE URBAN GIRL 5L
CROWN HILL LUXURY 4L

BEE ZEE POLLED LYRIC 10L
DARLING LIPSTICK 20L

PINCH HILL LIBERTY 319L

BEE ZEE POLLED LIBERTY 14L
LAKESIDE LADY

ZCC POLLED LEIGHTON 21L
SMART POLLED LOLA

BOOTHVILLE LONESOME DOVE
JBALILLY

BLCC L391 PILLOW TALK

TAC LANCO

DARLING LIL' MISS 39L

EGL MACTAVISH LORETTAO5L ET
LAKESIDE LOVESTORY
DIAMOND T LOLA 63L

BLCC L715 ZOOM BLOOM
BEE ZEE POLLED LEONA 34L
MHL LAKOTA

CROWN HILL LIBERTY 16L

Birth Date Sire Dam
01/01/2023 PLNS POLLED EXECUTIONER 1!JYF FANCY 816F ET

01/01/2023 RICHMOND WYATT SRD 48W  PINCH HILL AMC JEZEBELL 118.
01/01/2023 RCL COOL BREEZE 3Z PINCH HILL AH YEAH 301A
01/01/2023 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACB-BAR/VLE SAMMY 16J ET
01/01/2023 SUMMIT RANCH-HAND P40 PINCH HILL DIXIE CHICK 625D
02/01/2023 777 CATTLE HAWKINS PINCH HILL BERTHA 410B
03/01/2023 B-BAR/VLE FUGITIVE 8J ET B BAR URBAN GIRL 105C ET
04/01/2023 BLCC GRASS ROOTS 70G BEE ZEE POLLED FAMOUS 11F

05/01/2023 BEE ZEE POLLED BAZINGA 8B BEE ZEE POLLED DESIGN 7D
06/01/2023 B-BAR/VLE NOTORIOUS 1J ET DARLING FAIRY TALE 20F
07/01/2023 TREF HARDCORE 204H WGL JAIL BAIT 18J
07/01/2023 EMF HIGH STREET 1H REVOLUTION'S 18C
09/01/2023 BLCC GRASS ROOTS 70G ARCON'S JAZMIN

12/01/2023 B BAR BRICK 5B ZCC FARM GIRL 13F
13/01/2023 WULFS KLINT 5874K SMART POLLED UNWRITTEN

BOOTHVILLER FERGALICIOUS
JBA POLLED JINX
BLCC J391 PILLOW TALK

15/01/2023 SMART POLLED DIESEL
19/01/2023 BLCC GRASS ROOTS 70G
19/01/2023 WULFS XCELLSIOR X252X
22/01/2023 WULFS HORTON 7358H PINCH HILL HADLEY 040H
25/01/2023 WULFS HORTON 7358H PINCH HILL HOLLABACK 039H
27/01/2023 FLEMINGTON LEGEND L12 (HP* AFTER HOURS CELEBRITY
27/01/2023 TMF REDWOOD 322A K-VIEW WHISPERING WIND
31/01/2023 KOYLE GRID IRON 3G DIAMOND T FASINATING 43F

01/02/2023 BLCC GRASS ROOTS 70G
06/02/2023 RPY PAYNES DILLINGER 43D
09/02/2023 LOYAL LINE HEAVY METAL
10/02/2023 BEE ZEE POLLED FABIO 22F

GREENWOOD ZOOM BLOOM 71
KOYLE GWEN 5G

HOLLEES 5 STAR BLACK FEATH
RLF 361F ET



143 Lillie Campbell BZZ 4L
179 Laura Seward XPC 336L
169 Lauryn Munroe ZWS 52L
149 Vivian De La Cruz OPAL 7L

CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING
Presented by: Lazy A Limousin

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING
Presented by: Loyal Line Limousin

2 YEAR OLD PAIR

JBA 413M

MBA 4M

LNJ 404M

CHA 14M

OPAL 1M

BZZ 4M

Show # Exhibitor
129 Taylor Annett JBA 211K
190 Kyler VanEsse MBA 2K

MATURE PAIR

Show # Exhibitor
192 Kailey Wirsta GLC 1E
159 Jocelyn Kennedy TMF 1F
149 Vivian De La Cruz BLC 21H
166 Caden Martin LNJ 117J
146 Margaret Darling BWP 89J

DML 89M

CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE
Presented by: 777 Cattle Ltd.

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE
Presented by: Arcon Cattle Company

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Presented by: Crown Hill Acres Limousin

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Presented by: Venture Livestock Enterpises

CPF4120482 BOOTHVILLE LEGALLY BLONDE
CPF4119677 PINCH HILL LARKIN 336L
CPF4119431 BEE ZEE POLLED LANEY 52L
CPF4120473 OPAL LUMINOUS

Registration# AnimalName
CPF4116404 JBA KENTUCKY BOURBON

CPF4125086 JBA MARARITAS
CPF4116090 MCCONNELL'S KISS ME MORE
CPM4125260 MCCONNELL'S MATCH MAKER

Registration# AnimalName
CPF4087090 GLC SHIRLEY TEMPLE

CPM4124857 SPARE TIME MAVERICK 404M
CPF4094314 MISS TMF SHAMELESS
CPM4124064 CROWN HILL MAVERICK 14M
CPF4108849 BLCC H21 SHE'S THE ONE
CPM4124924 OPAL MAHESHA

CPF4110005 SPARE TIME JUST SAYN'
CPM4125229 BOOTHVILLE MAGNUM
CPF4113091 GREENWOOD JEWEL BWP 89J
CPM4124745 DARLING MR FEBRUARY 89M

22/02/2023 SMART POLLED DIESEL BOOTHVILLE DISNEY
13/03/2023 PINCH HILL HENRY FORD 014H PINCH HILL ZUMBA 203Z
05/03/2023 BEE ZEE POLLED JUPITER 8 NORFOLK'S FAITH 3F
15/03/2023 BLCC JEREMIAH JOHNSON CLARKS GLITTER

Birth Date Sire Dam

13/02/2022 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPAC JBA POLLED GYPSY
01/02/2024 RPY PAYNES HITMAD 67J JBA KENTUCKY BOURBON
05/04/2022 COTTAGE LAKE BIG STAR MCCONNELL'S GUCCI
04/04/2024 MCCONNELL'S KEROSINE MCCONNELL'S KISS ME MORE
Birth Date Sire Dam

TMF CLOVER 6A
GLC SHIRLEY TEMPLE

26/01/2017 TMF CHROME 30C
02/01/2024 WULFS FIFTY T804F
02/01/2018 BIRUBI KAISER K140 TMF MISS 314A

10/02/2024 TREF HARDCORE 204H MISS TMF SHAMELESS
10/11/2020 GREENWOOD CANADIAN IMPACBLCC SHE'S THE ONE
01/01/2024 NEW LIFE HENRY BLCC H21 SHE'S THE ONE
17/02/2021 SPARE TIME GUNSLINGER ET SPARE TIME FEVER PITCH
02/03/2024 PINCH HILL HENRY FORD 014H SPARE TIME JUST SAYN'
20/02/2021 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPAC GREENWOOD PLD YELLOW LIL®
06/02/2024 IVY'S BUBBA WATSON HTZ24B GREENWOOD JEWEL BWP 89J



